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Kent County- Ben Joiner benjoiner77@gmail.com   
Kent Island- Bobby Woolley robertswoolley@gmail.com
Queen Anne’s- Brad Niesze john.niesz@qacps.org
North Caroline- Gavin Houseman gavinhouseman@yahoo.com
Easton- Dennis Keenan dkeenan@talbotschools.org
North Dorchester- Steve Hurley stephen.hurley@maryland.gov 
Cambridge- Brendan Bromwell bromwellb@dcpsmd.org
JM Bennett- Ben Sandlin bsandlin@wcboe.org
Wihi- Brad Dalton   bdalton@wcboe.org
Parkside- Kollin Boog  kboog@wcboe.org
Stephen Decatur-  Hoffy Hoffman stephendecaturlax@gmail.com


